Toukola-holkka

10

M 7,5 km

Jaakko Ikonen
Jani Salmi

Niki Maksimainen
Mika Rautiainen
Eetu Vesanen
Seppo Tuomainen
Kalle Manninen
Jukka Viero

Lasse Kuitunen

Jesse Ravolainen

N 7,5 km

Katja Mustonen
Jenna Ravolainen
Suvi Minkkinen

liris Laitinen

P 16 3,6 km
V&ind Pynndnen
Akseli Viero

Aatu Pynnénen

1a 6.7.2024

TULOKSET:

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Seuraton

Tampere

Hippoksen Maratonkerho

Kangasniemi
Leppavirran Urheilijat
Haukivuoren Kisailijat
Hyvinkaa
Kangasniemen Kalske

Kangasniemen Kalske

Koiviston Kipina
Kangasniemen Kalske
Tampere

Laukaa

Kangasniemen Kalske

Hyvink&&an Seudun Urheilijat

Kangasniemen Kalske

31,45
31,56
32,13
34,44
35,05
35,09
35,51
36,45
37,01

38,34

33,03
42,03
43,02

51,07

14,42
17,33

20,29



Venla Ravolainen

Kangashiemen Kalske

32,02

Justiina Ikdheimonen

Toivakka

33,52

1 | Harri Vesanen Kangasniemi 21,28
2 | Kimmo Janhonen Hankasalmi 22,27
3 | Leo Poikolainen Koiviston Kipina 23,47
4 | Veikko Lahikoinen Kangasniemen Kalske 24,27

1 | Hanna Janhonen Niemisjarvi 22,00
2 | Anni Vesanen Kangasniemi 23,28
3 | Eija Kuitunen Kangashiemen Kalske 28,33
4 | Elina IkAheimonen Toivakka 33,52
6 | Sointu H&malainen Salokunnan Urheilijat 37,57




